CTM-530 Series Protectowire Interface Module
with Confirmed Temperature Initiation (CTI™)
An ISO 9001:2008 Registered Company
Features
•  Provides a single zone interface for Protectowire Type
   CTI™ Linear Heat Detectors
•  Patented technology can distinguish between mechanical
   shorts and thermal alarm conditions (Short Circuit

• One yellow “Fault” indicator
• One yellow “Short Fault” indicator
Ordering Information
Model No.        Description
CTM-530         Interface Module for Protectowire Type CTI with LCD display and navigation buttons.
CTM-530E       Interface Module for Protectowire Type CTI with LCD display and navigation buttons mounted in a
NEMA-4X (IP66) Enclosure.
CTM-530E-I     Interface Module with ISB for Protectowire Type CTI with LCD display and navigation buttons mounted in a
NEMA-4X (IP66) Enclosure.
CTM-530LT Interface Module for Protectowire Type CTI without LCD display and navigation buttons for use in low temperature
environments. This model requires the use of a separately ordered hand-held programmer. Consult Factory for details.
CTM-530LTE  Interface Module for Protectowire Type CTI without LCD display and navigation buttons, mounted in a NEMA-4X
(IP66) Enclosure. For use in low temperature environments. This model requires the use of a separately ordered hand-held
programmer. Consult Factory for details.
CTM-530LTE-I  Interface Module with ISB for Protectowire Type CTI without LCD display and navigation buttons, mounted in a NEMA-
4X (IP66) Enclosure. For use in low temperature environments. This model requires the use of a separately ordered hand-
                          held programmer. Consult Factory for details.
CTMP-1           Hand-held programmer for CTM-530LT Models. Required for commissioning system, setting alarm temperature and
accessing history log.